	RETURN TO: MIDWEST POWER	
.1	REAL ESTATE SERVICES	
	AND, P.O. BOX 657	State of Iowa
Project No. 24002	DWEST POWER SYSTEMS INC.	County Madison
Draft No. <u>a 6 9 7</u>	TRANSMISSION LINE	Township 74 North
Structures No.	EASEMENT	Range 28 West of the 5th P.M. Section 5
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESEN	NTS:	Section 5
The undersigned Owners(s)	Steven R. Weeks and Patricia J. We	eeks
and the undersigned Tenant(s)		_
and the undersigned renant(s)		
for and in consideration of One and midwest Power Systems Inc., an loward of and including the right to construct, replace wires and cables for the transpoles, structures, foundations and othe "Line") upon, over, along, and across of said real estate for the purpose of collocating, and removing and replacing the other vegetation as may interfere with the from the strip of land specifically destructures, which interfere with the maining to sell, lease, apportion or subdivinc. agrees that it will repair or pay for caused by the construction, reconstruction and replacement of the Line, except and replacement of the Line, except and replacement described below which we National Electric Safety Code or would	corporation, its successors and astreconstruct, maintain, operate, enlar mission of electric energy, and for or equipment incidental thereto, (here entain real estate described below, instructing, reconstructing, maintain the Line, the right to trim or remove (he proper maintenance and operation scribed below any obstruction, inclusive its rights (or any part thereof) here any damage to crops, fences, or any damage to crops, fences, or any obstructions placed subsequent ruct or place any buildings, structure ould result in a violation of the minitial	signs, an easement for the purpose arge, repair, locate, and remove and communications purposes, and any sinafter collectively referred to as the together with the right to enter upon ing, operating, enlarging, repairing, (with reasonable care) such trees or not the Line, and the right to remove luding buildings, fences, and other, and including but not limited to the ereunder. Midwest Power Systems of other property of the undersigned gement, repair, location, or removal at to the granting of this easement.
An easement to consist of a tract of la existing transmission line as constructed	and 100 feet in width being 50 feet	either side of the centerline of the
Beginning at a point approximately 550 of Section 5, Township 74 North, Rannortheasterly a distance of approximate	ge 28 West of the 5th P.M., Madis	
REC \$// 00		•
AUD \$	į	5" FRANCE 958
	COMPUTER V	FILED NO.
	RECORDED	800K 132 PAGE 157
	<del></del> -/	00.007.10
	COMPARED	93 OCT 12 AH 11: 24
		MICHELLE UTSLER
This easement is intended to cover mu	ultiple circuits within the described o	RECORDER
This easement is threshold to were the	imple circuits within the described e	asement simplification count 1.10 WA
Midwest Power Systems Inc., it surveys and preliminary estimates immotherwise be operative nor shall constructed.	ediately upon the execution of this e	
The undersigned acknowledge	s payment of אור א איי איי איי איי איי איי איי איי איי	FIFTY AND YOU
dollars (\$ 150.500) hereunde	r, and it is agreed that if the balance	e of the stated consideration,
hereof, this agreement shall become b		within months from date
shall terminate upon the permanent re		
is not paid as above limited, then the in	nitial payment shall be forfeited to th	
released from all further obligation here	eunder.	
TO CANCEL THIS AGREEMENT BY SYSTEMS INC. BY CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIVED BY MIDWEST POWER SYSUNDAY, TO BE EFFECTIVE.	MAILING A "NOTICE OF CANCE WITH RETURN RECEIPT REQU STEMS INC. WITHIN SEVEN (7) DA	ESTED. THE NOTICE MUST BE YS, EXCLUDING SATURDAY AND
RIGHT TO CANCELLATION PRIO ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE CANCELLATION TO MIDWEST POWI	R TO EXECUTION OF THIS FORM, IN DUPLICATE, THAT CASER SYSTEMS INC.	
Dated at Wintered	this 23 day of September	∪_ 19 <i>23</i>
Steven K. Wherha		·
Steven R. Weeks	Tax I.D. Number/	Social Security Number
Patricia J. Weeks	Tay ID Number	Social Security Number

Tax I.D. Number/Social Security Number

STATE OF IN A SON )SS		
On this 23 day of SEPTEMBER A.D., 19 93, before one, a Notary Public in and for the said County and State, paraonally appeared STEVEN R. WEEK AND PATRICIA T. WEEKS		
known to be the person(s) who is (or pre) named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that I have executed the same as		
STATE OF		
On thisday of, A.D., 19, before me, a Holary Public in and for the said		
known to be the person(s) who is (or are) named in and who executed the leregolist instrument, and acknowledged thaths executed the same asvoluntary set and deed.		
Notary Public In the State of Iowa		
SIATE OF		
As legal holder and owner of all the notes or other evidences of indebtedness secured by mortgage or deed of trust, dated the		
A CAMPAGNA TO THE STATE OF THE		
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF MONTGAGEE'S CONSENT		
COUNTY OF		
On this day of, A.D., 19, before me, a Notary Public, personally		
to me known to be the person(s) who is (or are) named in and who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged thatis executed the same as voluntary act and deed.		
Notary Public in the State of lowa		
CORPORATION ACKNOWLEDGMENT		
STATE OF IOWA		
COUNTY OFSS		
On this day of, A.D., 19, before me, a Notary Public in and for said County, and		
Delegandly because when I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		
procured by said) corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of the said corporation by actions of said instrument as sealed on behalf of the said corporation by actions and the said instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of the said corporation by actions and the said instrument to the voluntary act and deed of said corporation by it voluntarily act and deed of said corporation by it voluntarily act and deed of said corporation by it voluntarily		
executed.  WITNESS my hand and seal the day and year last above willer.		

Notary Public in the State of lower